SUMP2DRAIN
SURFACE AND FOUL WATER
PUMP SOLUTIONS
NEW RANGE
2      SUMP2DRAIN  SURFACE
Robust Efficient Reliable
Overview
Marsh SUMP2DRAIN pump stations provide a convenient solution when gravity drainage is not feasible on-site.

> All dimensions in mm
> Tank products and configurations shown for
illustrative purposes
KasiaChoules
Sticky Note
Missing 'S'
KasiaChoules
Highlight
Ø600 models
Specifications
4      SUMP2DRAIN  SURFACE AND FOUL WATER PUMP SOLUTIONS
EXAMPLE MODEL:
Marsh190S-6 | Ø600x600mm
Surface water Pump Diameter Depth Storage Outlet Outlet Power
Model Head +/-50mm +/-50mm Litres MDPE Ø mm invert kw
MARSH190S-6 6m 600 600 190 32/50 tbc 0.25
MARSH190S-10 10m 600 600 190 32/50 tbc 0.55
MARSH300S-6 6m  600 1000 300 32/50 tbc 0.25
MARSH300S-10 10m 600 1000 300 32/50 tbc 0.55
MARSH440S-6 6m 600 1500 440 32/50 tbc 0.25
MARSH440S-10 10m 600 1500 440 32/50 tbc 0.55
MARSH590S-6 6m 600 2000 590 32/50 tbc 0.25
MARSH590S-10 10m 600 2000 590 32/50 tbc 0.55
Ø600mm MDPE surface water pump stations
With depths ranging from 600-2000mm
Ø600mm MDPE foul water pump stations
With depths ranging from 600-2000mm
Foul water Pump Diameter Depth Storage Outlet Outlet Power
Model Head +/-50mm +/-50mm Litres MDPE Ø mm invert kw
MARSH190F-6 6m 600 600 190 63 tbc 0.37
MARSH190F-10 10m 600 600 190 63 tbc 0.37
MARSH300F-6 6m 600 1000 300 63 tbc 0.75
MARSH300F-10 10m 600 1000 300 63 tbc 0.75
MARSH440F-6 6m 600 1500 440 63 tbc 0.37
MARSH440F-10 10m 600 1500 440 63 tbc 0.75
MARSH590F-6 6m 600 2000 590 63 tbc 0.37
MARSH590F-10 10m 600 2000 590 63 tbc 0.75
EXAMPLE MODEL:
Marsh300F-10 | Ø600x1000mm
“Marsh’s experienced and knowledgeable
team promptly and accurately interpret
our requirements. We put full confidence
in Marsh from pricing to completion for
all of our project requirements.
– Client testimonial
Ø1000 & 1100 models
Specifications
                                                                                                                                                                        SUMP2DRAIN  SURFACE AND FOUL WATER PUMP SOLUTIONS 5
EXAMPLE MODEL:
Marsh1015-10 | Ø1000x1500mm
Foul water Pump Diameter Depth Storage Outlet Outlet Power
Model Head +/-50mm +/-50mm Litres MDPE Ø mm invert kw
MARSH1010-6 6m 1000 1000 63 tbc 0.25
MARSH1010-10 10m 1000 1000 63 tbc 0.55
MARSH1015-6 6m 1000 1500 63 tbc 0.25
MARSH1015-10 10m 1000 1500 63 tbc 0.55
MARSH1020-6 6m 1000 2000 63 tbc 0.25
MARSH1020-10 10m 1000 2000 63 tbc 0.55
MARSH1025-6 6m 1000 2500 63 tbc 0.25
MARSH1025-10 10m 1000 2500 63 tbc 0.55
Grinder Pump Diameter Depth Storage Outlet Outlet Power
Model Head +/-50mm +/-50mm Litres MDPE Ø mm invert kw
MARSH1010-10- 10m 1000 1000 63 tbc 1.18
GRINDER
MARSH1015-10- 10m 1000 1500 63 tbc 1.18
GRINDER
MARSH1020-10- 10m 1000 2000 63 tbc 1.18
GRINDER
MARSH1025-10- 10m 1000 2500 63 tbc 1.18
GRINDER
Ø1000mm MDPE foul water / grinder pump stations
With depths ranging from 1000-2500mm
Foul water Pump Diameter Depth Storage Outlet Outlet Power
Model Head +/-50mm +/-50mm Litres MDPE Ø mm invert kw
MARSH1111-6 6m 1100 1100 63 tbc 0.25
MARSH1111-10 10m 1100 1100 63 tbc 0.55
MARSH1115-6 6m 1100 1500 63 tbc 0.25
MARSH1115-10 10m 1100 1500 63 tbc 0.55
MARSH1122-6 6m 1100 2200 63 tbc 0.25
MARSH1122-10 10m 1100 2200 63 tbc 0.55
MARSH1126-6 6m 1100 2600 63 tbc 0.25
MARSH1126-10 10m 1100 2600 63 tbc 0.55
Grinder Pump Diameter Depth Storage Outlet Outlet Power
Model Head +/-50mm +/-50mm Litres MDPE Ø mm invert kw
MARSH1111-10 10m 1100 1100 63 tbc 1.18
GRINDER
MARSH1115-10- 10m 1100 1500 63 tbc 1.18
GRINDER
MARSH1122-10- 10m 1100 2200 63 tbc 1.18
GRINDER
MARSH1126-10- 10m 1100 2600 63 tbc 1.18
GRINDER
Ø1100mm GRP foul water / grinder pump stations
With depths ranging from 1100-2600mm
EXAMPLE MODEL:
Marsh1115-10 | Ø1000x1500mm
Foul water Pump Diameter Depth Storage Outlet Outlet Power
Model Head +/-50mm +/-50mm Litres MDPE Ø mm invert kw
MARSH1515-6 6m 1500 1500 63 tbc 0.25
MARSH1515-10 10m 1500 1500 63 tbc 0.55
MARSH1520-6 6m 1500 2000 63 tbc 0.25
MARSH1520-10 10m 1500 2000 63 tbc 0.55
MARSH15225-6 6m 1500 2250 63 tbc 0.25
MARSH15225-10 10m 1500 2250 63 tbc 0.55
MARSH1525-6 6m 1500 2500 63 tbc 0.25
MARSH1525-10 10m 1500 2500 63 tbc 0.55
MARSH15275-6 10m 1500 2750 63 tbc 0.25
MARSH15275-10 10m 1500 2750 63 tbc 0.55
MARSH1515-7-80 7m 1500 1500 80 tbc 1.1
MARSH1520-7-80 7m 1500 2000 80 tbc 1.1
MARSH15225-7-80 7m 1500 2250 80 tbc 1.1
MARSH1525-7-80 7m 1500 2500 80 tbc 1.1
MARSH15275-7-80 7m 1500 2750 80 tbc 1.1
6      SUMP2DRAIN  SURFACE AND FOUL WATER PUMP SOLUTIONS
Ø1200 & 1500 models
Specifications
EXAMPLE MODEL:
Marsh1220-10 | Ø1200x2000mm
EXAMPLE MODEL:
Marsh1520-10 | Ø1500x2000mm
Foul water Pump Diameter Depth Storage Outlet Outlet Power
Model Head +/-50mm +/-50mm Litres MDPE Ø mm invert kw
MARSH1220-6 6m 1200 2000 63 tbc 0.25
MARSH1220-10 10m 1200 2000 63 tbc 0.55
MARSH1225-6 6m 1200 2500 63 tbc 0.25
MARSH1225-10 10m 1200 2500 63 tbc 0.55
MARSH1230-6 6m 1200 3000 63 tbc 0.25
MARSH1230-10 10m 1200 3000 63 tbc 0.55
Grinder Pump Diameter Depth Storage Outlet Outlet Power
Model Head +/-50mm +/-50mm Litres MDPE Ø mm invert kw
MARSH1220-10- 10m 1000 2000 63 tbc 1.18
GRINDER
MARSH1225-10- 10m 1000 2500 63 tbc 1.18
GRINDER
MARSH1230-10- 10m 1000 3000 63 tbc 1.18
GRINDER
Ø1200mm GRP foul water / grinder pump stations
With depths ranging from 2000-3000mm
Grinder Pump Diameter Depth Storage Outlet Outlet Power
Model Head +/-50mm +/-50mm Litres MDPE Ø mm invert kw
MARSH1515-10- 10m 1500 1500 63 tbc 1.18
GRINDER
MARSH1520-10- 10m 1500 2000 63 tbc 1.18
GRINDER
MARSH15225-10- 10m 1500 2250 63 tbc 1.18
GRINDER
MARSH1525-10- 10m 1500 2500 63 tbc 1.18
GRINDER
MARSH15275-10- 10m 1500 2750 63 tbc 1.18
GRINDER
MARSH1821-10- 10m 1800 2100 63 tbc 1.18
GRINDER
Ø1500mm GRP foul water / grinder pump stations
With depths ranging from 1500-2750mm
                                                                                                                                                                        SUMP2DRAIN  SURFACE AND FOUL WATER PUMP SOLUTIONS 7
Ø1800 model
Specifications
EXAMPLE MODEL:
Marsh1821-10 | Ø1800x2100mm
Ø1800mm GRP foul water pump stations
With 2100mm depth
Foul water Pump Diameter Depth Storage Outlet Outlet Power
Model Head +/-50mm +/-50mm Litres MDPE Ø mm invert kw
MARSH1821-6 6m 1800 2100 63 tbc 0.25
MARSH1821-10 10m 1800 2100 63 tbc 0.55
MARSH1821-7-80 6m 1800 2100 80 tbc 1.1
Maintenance packages
SUMP2DRAIN maintenance packages provide peace of mind that your pump
and associated equipment will continue to work reliably and effectively, whilst
at the same time considerably extending their working-life expectancy.